
1 Ruby Titans v Tigers 4pm Sunday 11 May Nissan Arena

2 Ruby Titans v Panthers 4pm Sunday 18 May Downlands College

3 Ruby Titans v Bullsharks 6pm Saturday 24 May Nissan Arena

4 Ruby Titans v Eagles 4pm Sunday 1 June Nissan Arena

1 Sapphire Titans v Jets 4pm
Sunday 8 June Nissan Arena

5 Ruby Titans v Jets 6pm

6 Ruby Titans v Tigers 2pm
Sunday 15 June Carrara Stadium

2 Sapphire Titans v Bullsharks 4pm

3 Sapphire Titans v Cougars 4pm
Saturday 21 June Nissan Arena

7 Ruby Titans v Cougars 6pm

4 Sapphire Titans v Wildcats 4pm
Saturday 28 June Nissan Arena

8 Ruby Titans v Wildcats 6pm

9 Ruby Titans v Panthers 4pm
Saturday 5 July Nissan Arena

5 Sapphire Titans v Tigers 6pm

6 Sapphire Titans v Thunder 4pm
Sunday 6 July Nissan Arena

10 Ruby Titans v Thunder 6pm

11 Ruby Titans v Pulse 4pm
Saturday 12 July Nissan Arena

7 Sapphire Titans v Pulse 6pm

8 Sapphire Titans v Bullsharks 4pm
Sunday 20 July Nissan Arena

12 Ruby Titans v Bullsharks 6pm

13 Ruby Titans v Cougars 2pm
Sunday 27 July Carrara Stadium

9 Sapphire Titans v Cougars 4pm

14 Ruby Titans v Thunder 1pm
Sunday 3 August Chancellor College

10 Sapphire Titans v Thunder 3pm

11 Sapphire Titans v Pulse 4pm
Saturday 9 August Nissan Arena

15 Ruby Titans v Pulse 6pm

12 Sapphire Titans v Tigers 4pm
Sunday 10 August Nissan Arena

16 Ruby Titans v Eagles 6pm

13 Sapphire Titans v Wildcats 3pm
Saturday 16 August GC Sport & Leisure Centre

17 Ruby Titans v Wildcats 5pm

14 Sapphire Titans v Jets 4pm
Sunday 24 August Nissan Arena

18 Ruby Titans v Jets 6pm
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